STATE OF HAWAII

FORM DPW.CIA 2/05
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works
MONTHLY ESTIMATE
FOR THE MONTH OF  October 2015
Date: November 2, 2015

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.
ADDRESS: 91-161 Olai Street Contract No. 63321 [ ./]/
City, State 2IP:  Kapolei DAGS Job No. 12-10-0736
PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Health and Safety lmprovements, Phase 3
CONTRACT FOR INSPECTION BRANCH USE

[~ SUBMFTAL REGISTER wﬂomuencemem REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 12,064,418.00 |oue moNTHLY: [Lr” PROJECT SCHEDULE

{ LY REPORTS [i PAYROLL AFFIDAVTT

M LY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST [% RACT NUMBER

{ PROJECT NAME AND LOCATION [ ALL SIGNATURES

[ ] AS KEED - WASTE REDUCTION PROGRESS REPORT
CHANGE ORDERS SPECIALTY J MISC:
Total § 213,998.00 It 1 AIR CONDITION AGCEFTANCE [ ]PAINT ACCEPTANCE
Adjusted Contract Amount 3 12,278,416.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date s880% $ 7,094,264.00 98.08% $ 209,897.00 $ 7.304,161.00
Retained REDUCED| X] $ 301,607.00 $ 5,348.00 $ 306,955.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 6,792,657.00 $ 204,549.00 $ 6,997,206.00
Payments to Date $ 6,565,745.00 $ 204,549.00 $ 6,770,294.00
Payments Now Due $ 226,912.00 $ - $ 226,912.00
Payment No. FINAL[ ] 8
Remarks: For projects already Acceptad and/or
Completed, delste St of C Time and FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 2. | certify thal the above bill is corredt, just, thal payment has act been received, and all
add., payroll afficavils have been submilted, are curent, or proper deductive exclusions have
[ 1Project Acceptance Date been made to this request: and least 80% of our workforce resides in Hawail. [ ] As a
{ }Project Complation Date praferred contractor, | have submitied all apprenticeship approval forms.
T Computed and Checked by:
/
A NOV 24 205
3 Mecommended Progect inspecior of Engqineer Dute:
(‘ Abhe & Svoboda, Inc.
O NOV 7 4 20]5 Nama of Contractor
4. Recommended: - Araa EngineertArchriect Date
Of}"&— [ 7?0"*-; NOV 224 2055 _/L/(_//L \\-\3-1§

5 Approved:© Em,.&(lcnmlwm‘sw::an Date By signature / Titie AfCG. /‘/lc“‘ “JC(" Date

The Public YWorks Administrator certfies that change orders have been issued and the work performed

< fls  NOVBE

e Putiic Works Admanistrator Dater



DPW-CIA Ti08
BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: October 2015

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. Contract No.: 63321
PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Health and Safety Improvements, Phase: DAGS Job No.: 12-10-0738
o]
% NTRACT
9 LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT| COMPL. %| RETN AMOUNT
QO |PRIME CONTRACTOR |TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE CMPQ % RETAINED
ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.  |General Contractor ABC-23456 $10,313,8468] $6,207,376] 60.18%| 25% $257,848|A
§! !B_
CONTRACT
LICENSE ASIC SUB-CONTRACT| COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
- SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE INO. AMOUNT| TO DATE RETAINED
|PAC Electric Co., inc. Elecirical C-18829 $998,500] $648.025| 65.00%| 2.5% $24,862
ACME Mechanical Plumbing C-31321 $487,775 $64,232| 19.32%| 25% $12.194
Alpha Glass Storefront C-13470 $150,066) 5127,5568| a@5.00%| 2.5% $3,751
Choice Fence Fancing C-32123 $66,000 0.00%| 25% 51,650
|Honolulu Fire Protection Fire Protection C-27304 $5,075 $5.075| 100.00%]| 2.5% 5126
Qahu Seal Coating & Paving JAC Pavement AC-23469 $24,056 0.00%| 25% $601
Slatewide General Cont Storefront B8C-25438 $6,000 $1.000] 11.11%) 25% $225
Simmons Steel Corp. Reinforcing Steel C-25707 $10,000 $10,000] 100.00%| 2.5% $250
#ODIVIO | 2.5% $0
#0IVI0) | 2.5% $0
#DIVIOI | 2.5% s0
#DIVIO! | 2.5% 30
#DIV/O! | 2 5% $0
#DIvIO! | 2.5% $0
#0Ivio | 2.5% so]
#DIVIO! | 2.5% $0
#DIV/0! | 25% $0
#DIViOl | 2.5% S0
#DIVIDY | 25% 50
Tolal Retained from Subs $1,750,472] $B86,888 $43,758|B
‘ S12.064.418| 57.094.264|
| |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $301,607]

I certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

A\g_\'\gé- Svo%oﬁq :1-'\.{: . jﬁs

Name of Contractor

/ Ly( - S =13 - \S™ Initial - Project (nspector or Engineer

By Signature D

NOTE
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheat



CHANGE ORDER - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: October 2015

DPW-CIA 7/06

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. Contract No.: 63321
PROJECT TITLE: Aloha Stadium Health and Safety Improvements, Phas: DAGS Job No.: 12-10-0736
= CHANGE
5,1 ORDER
9 LICENSE CHANGE ORDER| COMPL. %] RETN AMOUNT
] PRIMEC_ONTRACTOR TRADE @ AMOUNT| TO DATE] MPL| % RETAINED
ABHE & SVOBODA, INC. _|General Contractor ABC-23456 $208,8578  $208,025| 6£9.54%] 25% 55.224]A
BTSSR SR R | TR STV (GFTerTE i) (Gl s SO M
CHANGE|
ORDER SUB
LICENSE | CHANGE ORDER SUB| COMPL %| RETN| AMOUNT
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT TODATE| CMPL| % RETAINED
PAC Electric Co. Inc. Electrical C-16620 $3,143 0.00%| 25% 578
Simmons Stee! Corp. Reinforcing Steel C-25707 $1,876 $1,676] 100.00%] 25% $46
#DIVIO! | 10% $0
#OwI0r | 10% 50
#DIVIO | 10% $0
#DWVIOT | 10% $0
#OVIOt | 10% $0
#owvrot | 10% $0
#DIV/OL | 10% $0
#OIV) | 10% $0
#owiol | 10% 50
*#0Iviol | 10% $0
#DIVIO! | 10% $0
#owviol | 10% 50
#0Iv/ol | 10% $0
#DIVIOl | 10% $0
#DIVID) | 10% $0
#DIVID! | 10% $0
Tolat Retained from Subs $5.018] $1,676 $124|B

| $21 3.998| 8209.897|

| |CHANGE ORDER CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

$5,348]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Abhe +Suohoda Tac.

Name of Contractor

A AT

W-13-1§

By Signature

NOTE:

Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on
the Monthly Estimate Sheet

Date

Checked/Verified by:

TEE

Initial - Project inspector or Enginear



STATE OF HAWAIIL
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISICN OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 8 PROJECT TITLE: ALOHA STADIUM - HEALTH AND SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS, PHASE 3

BILLING MONTH: October-15 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-10-0736 CONTRACT NO.: 63321

CONTRACTOR: ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.

VENDOR CODE: 20339100

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1,2, 3

Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
02 B12-42TM £ 220,412 o0 4 226,412 00
Totals: $226,912.00 $226,912.00
Change Order Payment Suffix: 4,5
Suffix Fund Symbal Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
B13-427M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals:
Grand Total: $226,912.00 $226,912.00
Ko KGY 27 208
T @ if'—'l “ WS Verified By DATE
0l = = RVAS
' i {This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)
L[ Nov
= 2 5 20]5 Vendor Code 20339100
C .58, DIV. OF PUSLIC WORKS Cost Code 3a1
STAFF SERVICES OFFICE

Voucher No. SIUV Ilo 5

Verified By

DEC -3 2015



